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Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
65 22,239 +4.222 6:38:22.448
(156) Megashowbiz Hippo Team 66 32:25.563 +32:07.546 7:10:48.011
1 18.712 +0.695 13:41:20.788 67 27.711 +9.694 7:11:15.722
2 32:48.844  +32:30.827 14:14:09.632 68 32:52.562 +32:34.545 7:44:08.284
3 19.156 +1.139 14:14:28.788 69 24.188 +6.171 7:44:32.472
4 32:48.154 +32:30.137 14:47:16.942 70 33:56.614 +33:38.597 8:18:29.086
5 22,272 +4.255  14:47:39.214 71 17.970 -0.047 8:18:47.056
6 33:02.307 +32:44.290 15:20:41.521 72 33:59.376 +33:41.359 8:52:46.432
7 25.253 +7.236 15:21:06.774 73 25.165 +7.148 8:53:11.597
8 33:05.140 +32:47.123 15:54:11.914 74 32:22.998 +32:04.981 9:25:34.595
9 18.589 +0.572 15:54:30.503 75 28.236 +10.219 9:26:02.831
10 33:37.732 +33:19.715 16:28:08.235 76 33:58.207 +33:40.190 10:00:01.038
11 20.550 +2.533 16:28:28.785 77 24.194 +6.177 10:00:25.232
12 33:30.893 +33:12.876 17:01:59.678 78 33:08.897 +32:50.880 10:33:34.129
13 21.431 +3.414 17:02:21.109 79 20.642 +2.625 10:33:54.771
14 33:01.806 +32:43.789 17:35:22.915 80 33:51.559 +33:33.542 11:07:46.330
15 22.787 +4.770 17:35:45.702 81 18.731 +0.714 11:08:05.061
16 33:40.615 +33:22.598 18:09:26.317 82 31:49.245 +31:31.228 11:39:54.306
17 23.878 +5.861 18:09:50.195 83 25.622 +7.605 11:40:19.928
18 33:06.455 +32:48.438 18:42:56.650 84 33:13.330 +32:55.313 12:13:33.258
19 18.813 +0.796 18:43:15.463 85 18.230 +0.213 12:13:51.488
20 33:44.948 +33:26.931 19:17:00.411 86 29:54.067 +29:36.050 12:43:45.555
21 24.013 +5.996 19:17:24.424 87 20.831 +2.814 12:44:06.386
22 33:49.220 +33:31.203 19:51:13.644 88 36:29.124 +36:11.107 13:20:35.510
23 24.945 +6.928 19:51:38.589
24 34:26.104  +34:08.087 20:26:04.693
25 26.103 +8.086 20:26:30.796
26 33:00.059  +32:42.042 20:59:30.855
27 20.126 +2.109 20:59:50.981
28 33:16.321  +32:58.304 21:33:07.302
29 21.044 +3.027 21:33:28.346
30 33:53.353  +33:35.336 22:07:21.699
31 30.849 +12.832 22:07:52.548
32 32:35.370  +32:17.353 22:40:27.918
33 20.857 +2.840 22:40:48.775
34 33:44.031  +33:26.014 23:14:32.806
35 18.017 - 23:14:50.823
36 34:40.026  +34:22.009 23:49:30.849
37 25.795 +7.778 23:49:56.644
38 34:03.962  +33:45.945 24:00.606
39 26.553 +8.536 24:27.159
40 33:53.786  +33:35.769 58:20.945
41 24.465 +6.448 58:45.410
42 32:32.330  +32:14.313 1:31:17.740
43 21.375 +3.358 1:31:39.115
44 34:22.407  +34:04.390 2:06:01.522
45 23.342 +5.325 2:06:24.864
46 33:16.410  +32:58.393 2:39:41.274
47 29.129 +11.112 2:40:10.403
48 33:33.824  +33:15.807 3:13:44.227
49 21.044 +3.027 3:14:05.271
50 33:53.679  +33:35.662 3:47:58.950
51 20.469 +2.452 3:48:19.419
52 33:02.228  +32:44.211 4:21:21.647
53 25.950 +7.933 4:21:47.597
54 34:07.922  +33:49.905 4:55:55.519
55 32.626 +14.609 4:56:28.145
56 20:40.834  +20:22.817 5:17:08.979
57 29.316 +11.299 5:17:38.295
58 12:42.200 +12:24.183 5:30:20.495
59 23.285 +5.268 5:30:43.780
60 6:48.980 +6:30.963 5:37:32.760
61 24.076 +6.059 5:37:56.836
62 26:13.903  +25:55.886 6:04:10.739
63 22.879 +4.862 6:04:33.618
64 33:26.590  +33:08.573 6:38:00.209
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